
2023 MHP Board of Directors 
& Executive Committee meeting schedule 
All board and executive committee meetings are open to the public. Board meetings are
scheduled to begin at 2 :15 p.m., executive committee meetings at 2:00 p.m. To confirm dates
and start times contact Public Affairs Communications Manager Lisa Braxton at
lbraxton@mhp.net.

Tuesday, January 31*

Tuesday, February 28 

Tuesday, March 28* 

Tuesday, April 25

Tuesday, May 23*

Tuesday, June 20

Tuesday, July 25*

Tuesday, August 29

Tuesday September 26*

Tuesday, October 31 

Tuesday, November 28* 

Tuesday, December 19

*These meetings will be attended by the Executive Committee, which has the power to act on behalf of
the full MHP Board of Directors with regard to routine business.


